JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Memorandum 

To: Janet, JP Morgan 

From: Harry Beller 

Date: June 25, 2012 

Re: Jeffrey Ep 
Account 

Please wire One Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars & 00/100 ($150,000) from the above 
account to: 

For Credit to: FirstBank, Puerto Rico 

ABA #: 

For the account #: 

Account tit: 

Santurce, PR 00908 

LSJ Employees LLC 
6100 Red Hook Quarters, B-3 
St. Thomas, USVI 00802 

ID: 036206252410125 DATE: 06252012 20 44'00 Page 6 of 6 DID 8687316607 CSID: